1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA-SLIM-1-PATTERN-SPEC-REV0  September 29, 2025

PATTERN
PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE - WALL
Order Guide
MOUNTING 16 FINISH END CAP
Specify NA for Recessed
WIRE HARNESS LENGTH 18
Specify NA for Pendant
OPTION
PENDANT 17 RECESSED SURFACE WALL DIRECT VIEW W - Matte white
B - Matte black
AL - Aluminum
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FL - Flat
NA - Not applicable
10FT - 10'
20FT- 20'
30FT- 30'
50FT- 50'
70FT- 70'
90FT- 90'
NA - Not applicable
18 �Low-voltage, plenum-rated wire
harness for remote driver.
FU120 - Fuse
120V
FU277 -
Fuse 277V
NA - None
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
POCS - Power-over-aircraft
cable, standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft cable, custom
POCC( ) - Power-over-aircraft
cable, custom
DTR - Trim
DMF -
Drywall mud
flange
DRC -
Drywall
ceiling
DRM - Drywall
mounting
16 �The mounting options selected must reflect the luminaire ID.
17 ��Standard canopies are black for black fixtures, and white for all other finishes. See page 3 for full
details on standard and custom options.
COLOR TEMP. TOTAL PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE 1, 2
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
#FT#IN - Specify total
pattern length (#) in 1' and/or
1" increments
CURVED CORNER 3 STRAIGHT CORNER 4
#LEVC(R##A##) - Curved leveled corner RADIUS(R##):
(R12) - 12IN
(R18) - 18IN
(R24) - 24IN
ANGLE (A##):
(A45) - 45°
(A90) - 90°
(A135) - 135°
(A180) - 180°
#LEVS(A90) - Straight leveled corner
LEVC(R##A##)
Angle
Radius
LEVS(A90)
1 �See page 4 for details.